

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 6922/2025

Khiladi S/o Johari & Ors.

-----Petitioners

Versus

State Of Rajasthan & Ors.

-----Respondents

Connected With

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 2510/2025

For Petitioner(s) : Ms.Shreya Khandal on behalf of
Mr.J. P. Gupta

For Respondent(s) :

JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

14/07/2025

List these matters on 20.08.2025.

Interim order, if any, to continue till then.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J

Aayush Sharma /96-97