

  
**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN**  
**BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 6922/2025

Khiladi S/o Johari & Ors.

-----Petitioners

Versus

State Of Rajasthan & Ors.

-----Respondents

Connected With

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 2510/2025

---

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Aditya Sharma for  
Mr. J.P. Gupta

For Respondent(s) :

---

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GANESH RAM MEENA**

**Order**

**05/03/2026**

List on 30.03.2026.

Till then, interim order, if any, shall continue.

**(GANESH RAM MEENA),J**

VINAY MEENA /44-45